Saturday, August 30, 2014
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22055 Jockey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22059 Bonita 44. 34 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22057 Pi ng No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22054  Tony 35. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22049 Puck No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Peni 47. 43 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
5 22042  Wnona 40.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22036 Badger 43.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22034  Journey 47. 96 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22033 Ranki n No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 Roxy 44.01 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22028 Hatri ck No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Brill Absent
22022 Hopper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22029 Hol st er 42.43 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22019 Onen 38. 85 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22017 G nger (La) 36.22 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22016 Flier No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Charlie 37.92 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22012 Ki ndl e 57.91 5.91 0 1 0 1 Elim
22010 G no No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22021 Pi co 39.20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22006 Bean No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22004 Boul der 38.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22003 Nellie No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 22009 Col t 40. 13 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
26011 Di vot No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 I ndi ana Absent
26007 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26004 Wk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 18 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
18004 Fuji No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



1 18002
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 16010
16006
3 16005
2 16004
16002
16001
D st ance:
Pl ace
14005
1 14003
14002

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12010
2 12006
12003

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Kr af t

191 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

P
Cul l en
Snitch
Bet a
Zeeva
Ci sco

187 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Pat ch
Race
Jazz (M

187 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Toby
Angi e
Di xi e

57.23

56 seconds
Ti me

51.58
No Ti e
63. 36
47.57
No Ti e
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
35.22
No Ti ne

60 seconds
Ti me

41. 38
48. 20
No Ti ne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 41
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

3.23 1 0
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
7.36 0 2
0. 00 1 1
0. 00 0 0

Everyone 14 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 0

Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

16 inch Judge:

F

OO oOoo

F

o o

12 inch Judge:

F

o o

0 8.23
Carol Snorch
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim
0 17. 36
0 10. 00
1 Elim
Carol Snorch
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 10. 00
1 Elim
Carol Snorch
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

[EEN

P16032
P16017
P16016
P16024
P16012
P16011
P16008
P16003
P16001

P20014
P20008
P20004

P0O8004

P12015
P12014
P12013
P12007
P12010
P12009
P12001

197 yards
Ar mband Name

197 yards
Ar nband

187 yards
Ar mband Name

191 yards
Ar mband Name

SCT:

Bur dock
Alie
Br eyer
Jay (D)
June
Razz
Fresca
Rem

O so

SCT:
Nanme

Gacie (A
Per k
Car son

SCT:

Mul I'i gan

SCT:

St ar
Jason
El nmo
Kal ei gh
Beau
Pochi
Hannah

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

55 seconds
Ti me

No
No

43.
39.
53.
53.

No
No

42.

Ti e
Ti e
86
90
17
68
Ti e
Ti e
93

55 seconds
Ti me

No

37.
58.

Ti me
45
17

63 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

59 seconds
Ti me

No

48.

No

Ti me
31
Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne
36. 92

42.

54

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
3. 17 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
inch Judge: Carol Snorch
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 3. 17
inch Judge: Carol Snorch
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
inch Judge: Carol Snorch
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
3 0 0 15. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22009
22003
22006
22007
22008
22002
22010
22021
6 22012
2 22013
22015
22017
1 22020
22022
4 22023
22024
22025
22026
3 22029
22027
22028
22019
5 22030
22031
22032
22036
22046
22037
22042
22004
22043
22044
22047
22057
22059
22060
22061
22055

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Col t
Nellie
Bean
Hi - Fi
Choc
Hana

G no
Pico

Ki ndl e
Bryce
Charlie
G nger (La)
Raef
Hopper
Hank
Doc
Bri l
Bell e (B)
Hol st er
Jetta (O
Hatri ck
Oonen
Swi ft
Maj or
Roxy
Badger
Pem

Kel so
W nona
Boul der
Trigger
Jed

Jot

Pi ng
Bonita
Tenzi ng
Vi nca
Jockey

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26001

Zer

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.
37.
42.
42.

No

36.

No

37.
33.
34.
41.

No

36.

No

34.

Saturday, August 30, 2014

Masters Gamblers

14 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:

nme

10
34
63
88
Ti nme
31
Ti nme
60
53
58
11
Ti nme
94
Ti nme
27
Ti nme

Absent

=&

Ganbl e:

Ti

34

NNEL 8886858656656 6860655

Ti nme
.22
.92
28
Ti nme
32
Ti nme
83
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti me
70
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
.08
28
92

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

30
30

30
30
30
30

30

OFRPNNNNNOORONNNNO
P OOFRONNWWNWOOR PR W
RO UORADDNUOWWELNOIIGWWW
WARPRPWRPRRPRPRPORNMNANRRERN

30

30

30

30

30
30

O OMNDNPEFEFMNMNOOOFLPRMNODMNMONPEFRPFPPFPON
WOORPRPFPORFRPRWMNMMNWFWMNRPEFPODNMNEPEFLPOMDO
WO oo, WADDWOOWWO OTLoololwWwN
NFPPFRPPNWOPFPWOWWEDNNSNEDNNMNNDWDN

14 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:

nme

.92

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

0 3 4 4 30

-1-

Carol Snorch
Scor e

47
50
20
22
22
19
18
48
50
55
25
19
58
21
51
14

16
51
17
50
23
51
20
24
17
24
23
17
50
18
26
21
20
24
21
43
47

Carol Snorch
Scor e

51

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



2 26003 Fi nn 34.72 1
26004 Wk No Tinme 1
26007 Pl ay No Ti e 1
26008 Coast 40. 42 2
26009 I ndi ana No Tinme 0
26011 Di vot No Tinme 0
3 26016 Punk No Tinme 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
16001 G sco Absent
16002 Zeeva 44. 06 2
16004 Bet a 38. 15 0
16005 Snitch 35. 88 2
16006 Cull en 38.98 2
1 16008 Mssy (M 36. 93 2
3 16009 Cooper (L) 38.10 0
2 16010 Pi 33.11 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 18003 Skeeeeter! 38.21 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
3 12003 Di xi e 45. 23 2
12005 Acel a 45. 33 2
2 12006 Angie 40. 88 0
1 12010  Toby 34.11 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt
14001 Zep 42.10 1
1 14002 Jazz (M 31.23 2
3 14003 Race 39.73 2
14004 Gb 44. 39 0

0 6
1 6
1 5
1 5
1 3
3 1
3 5
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 3
1 6
1 5
1 6
1 5
1 2
2 5
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 4
0 3
2 4
0 5
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 2
0 4
1 6
1 5

3 30 50 Qualified
3 23
2 20
1 24
1 10
3 14
6 25
16 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 18
3 18
1 24
1 26
1 30 54 Qualified
4 30 41
2 30 48 Qualified
18 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 18
12 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 19
1 17
4 30 48 Qualified
6 30 56 Qualified
14 inch Judge: Carol Snorch
1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 20
4 30 52 Qualified
3 28
2 15



2 14006 Jonesy 38. 46

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

50

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20001
2 P20003
P20009
P20004
3 P20005
1 P20007

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Webb

Hail ey (S
Kutter

Car son

Rai ney
Ruror

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P16016
P16003
P16006
P16008

1 P16011
P16012
P16014
P16021

4 P16024
P16026
P16027
P16002
P16029

3 P16032

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Breyer
Rem

Fi nn
Fresca
Razz
June
Sly
Keel y
Jay (D
Mel e
Jake (Si)
Dani

Sni cker
Bur dock

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8001
2 P08004

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Mari n
Mul I'i gan

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12001

Hannah

Ganbl e:

Saturday, August 30, 2014

15 seconds
5Pt

Ti me

No

35.
39.
38.
41.
38.

Ganbl e:

Ti e
42
01
36
07
72

15 seconds
5Pt

Ti me

36.
.55

40
No
No
35
No
43

No

39.
25.

No

37.
36.

Ganbl e:

07

Ti me
Ti me

.94

Ti me

.49
35.

77
Ti e
28
59
Ti e
32
94

18 seconds
5Pt

Ti me

42.

No

Ganbl e:

16
Ti me

16 seconds
5Pt

Ti me

No

Ti me

ol eoNoNoll Sl e]

ONOPFPOMNOFPDMNDNOPRFPRLPEFRO

Perf ormance |11

3Pt 2Pt

WA DNNMMW

Per f ormance |11

3Pt 2Pt

WO WORFREFPNPFPORFRPNRPFPOW

Perf ormance |11

3Pt 2Pt

Per f ormance |11

3Pt 2Pt

AN AW A

WNDNPPOOOOOOPMOOOWSADMOW

Performancelll Gamblers

1Pt

W ok, wbhPE

1Pt

NPFPR~,OWIOFRPMAWERNENYNEDN

1Pt

1Pt

30

30

30

30

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

18
27
19
18
21
50

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

47
19
23
18
51
21
19
20
24
18
16
17
15
47

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

19
12

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

21

Carol Snorch
Scor e

Qualified

Carol Snorch
Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Carol Snorch
Scor e

Carol Snorch
Scor e



P12002
P12004
P12015
3 P12006
P12007
P12009
1 P12010
2 P12014

Ketch (O
Dool i n

St ar
Dasj a
Kal ei gh
Pochi
Beau
Jason

39.15
36. 62
No Ti e
38.59
Absent
34. 98
33.77
37.96

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified:

N, OO

o

O DNDNDN

w

W hrh ww

w w

PR oW A

wWw N

30
30

30
30

30
30

46
45
20
47

46
48
48

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 V12004 Oso
2 V12002 Bandit

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

16 seconds
Ti me

33.12
39.62

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Veterans Gamblers

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

0 4 3
0 2 3

2

0

0

0

2

100. 0%

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

30
30

Car ol
Scor e

50
44

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 26012 Super G
1 26005 Tucker
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22062 dip

22039 Sydney

2 22038 Ruby

3 22034 Jour ney

22016 Flier

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18004 Fuj i

2 18002 Kraf t
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14005 Pat ch
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12009 Kira

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
No Ti nme 0 1 0 4
47. 28 2 2 0 4

15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
42.96 0 4 2 4 30
45. 46 0 2 4 8
39. 44 1 2 2 5 30
41. 05 0 3 1 5 30
39.93 2 3 0 4

16 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
41. 02 0 4 1 7 30
45. 98 0 0 0 6 30

17 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
50. 01 1 1 1 3

17 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
50. 33 0 3 2 2

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Advanced Gamblers

David Muel | er

Scor e

David Muel | er

Scor e

60
30
58
53
33

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

David Muel | er

Scor e

60
36

Qualified

David Muel | er

Scor e

18

Davi d Muel | er

Scor e

23



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11

4
36. 4%



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 P20016 Pearl (N No Ti e 0 1 2 3
1 P20014 G acie (A 42.34 1 2 1 4
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P16031 Stoli 45. 82 2 2 1 5
2 P16030 Esne 41. 27 1 2 1 4
P16018 Chico 46. 94 1 0 2 4

P16015 N ka 50. 05 0 1 0 3

3 P16004 Jonah 50. 88 2 1 0 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%

20 inch Judge: David Mieller

Gambl e

30

Scor e

14
54 Qualified

16 inch Judge: David Mieller

Gambl e

Scor e

32
24
17

8
22



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26013 Giffey 48. 26 0 3 2 3

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22050 Shar pi e 44. 77 0 4 0 5

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 18006 Lily 44. 45 0 3 2 4
2 18001 Ada No Tinme 1 1 1 3

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 14007 Buddy No Tine 0 2 0 3

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12007 Bubba Watso 40. 74 1 1 0 3 30

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoo®

Judge: David
Scor e

24

Judge: David
Scor e

25

Judge: David
Scor e

25
18

Judge: David
Scor e

13

Judge: David
Scor e

45






Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P20020 Bi gzbee 44. 88 0 3 1 5 23
3 P20011 Rocco No Tinme 0 3 1 2 20
1 P20010 Dash 48. 21 0 4 1 3 26
P20006 Lolly 48. 33 0 2 1 3 16
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16033 Danny 42. 27 0 3 0 4 30 49
3 P16023 GCeorgia 41. 42 0 3 1 6 30 54 Qualified
1 P16020 Belle 39. 46 0 4 2 4 30 60 Qualified
P16019 Sage 45. 36 0 4 1 0 23
P16009 Wit ney 41.50 0 3 3 4 28
2 P16005 Hollye 42.29 0 4 1 4 30 57 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P12011 Cooper No Ti e 1 1 0 4 16
1 P12008 Ri pkin 41. 11 0 4 1 3 26

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



D stance: 205 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26003 Fi nn

2 26004 W k
26006 Pace
26008 Coast
26010 Hail ey (S
26007 Pl ay
26011 Di vot
26016 Punk

D stance: 205 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22009 Col t
22004 Boul der
22015 Charlie
22002 Hana
22003 Nellie
22005 Razz
22006 Bean
22008 Choc
22057 Pi ng
22010 G no

6 22012 Ki ndl e

3 22021 Pico
22013 Bryce
22014 Tasker

1 22017 G nger (La)
22020 Raef
22023 Hank
22019 Onen
22024 Doc
22026 Bell e (B)
22027 Jetta (O
22030 Swi ft
22031 Maj or

2 22029 Hol st er
22032 Roxy
22033 Ranki n
22037 Kel so

5 22042 W nona

Saturday, August 30, 2014

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

23338880

03
46
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

33333

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

66.
53.

No

50.

No
No
No

52.
50.

66.
.16

N
(o]

a1
©o

No
63.
52
No

2359308885853

52
26
Ti nme
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
52
50
Ti nme
83

. 50

Ti me
64

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
89
Ti e
41

33333

.91

Ti me
Ti me

.10

Masters Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O

COOO0O0O0O0000000ONOOO00O000000ON

Mast ers

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Mast ers

.52
. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
64

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OPFRPROOFRPROOODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OFrROODODOOOON

26 inch Judge:

S

OO OO O0OO0O WL

22 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OWOOODODOO0OO0OOODO0ODOONPFPOOOF, ONDO

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

eNeoNeoNeNeoNolNelNolNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNo)

Car ol

E

PR RPRPRPRREPROO

Car ol

E

OFRPrPFRPOORFRORRPRRRRLRROOROORFROORRRLROROO

Snor ch

Scor e

5. 00
15. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333

Snor ch

Scor e

12.52
10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
15. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
2.64
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22044
22047
22055
22059
22061
4 22036

D st ance:

Pl ace
18003
D st ance:
Pl ace
16001
16002
16004
16005
16006
1 16008
2 16010
D st ance:
Pl ace
14001
2 14002
3 14003
1 14006
D st ance:
Pl ace
12003
12006
1 12010

Jed
Jot
Jockey
Bonita
Vi nca
Badger

197 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Skeeeet er!

197 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Ci sco
Zeeva
Bet a

Snitch
Cul | en

Mssy (M
Pi

193 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Zep
Jazz (M
Race
Jonesy

193 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Di xi e
Angi e
Toby

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
55.71

66 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

66 seconds
Ti me

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
.31

.54

CnEEEEE

68 seconds
Ti me

No Tinme
58.78
44, 44
45, 67

68 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
55. 87

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

O O oo

18 inch Judge:
F

S

0

16 inch Judge:
F

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

14 inch Judge:
F

S

oON OO

12 inch Judge:
F

S

0
0
0

O O oo

o

0

OO OO oOoo

O O oo

0
0
0

N S =

Car ol

E

1

Car ol

E

COoORRPRRERER

Car ol

E

O oOOoPR

Car ol

E

=

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

0. 00

Snor ch

Scor e

Elim

Snor ch

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Snor ch

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Snor ch

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

56

11
19. 6%



D st ance:
Pl ace

3 P16017
P16032
P16026
P16027
P16024
P16014

1 P16008

2 P16006
P16003
P16002
P16016

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20012
1 P20007
2 P20002

D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8006

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12015
P12014
P12013

2 P12010
P12009
P12007

3 P12004

205 yards
Ar mband Name

205 yards
Ar mband Name

193 yards
Ar mband Name

197 yards
Ar mband Name

Alie
Bur dock
Mel e
Jake (Si)
Jay (D)
Sly
Fresca
Fi nn
Rem
Dani

Br eyer

Ji gsaw
Runor
Kai a

Spy

St ar
Jason
El nmo
Beau
Pochi
Kal ei gh
Dool i n

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performancelll Standard

67 seconds
Ti me

49. 50
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
51.34
75. 90
62. 20
65. 46
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e

67 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
51.74
63.71

71 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

70 seconds
Ti me

56. 18
No Tinme
No Tinme
64. 15
No Tinme
Absent
67. 44

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 2
8. 90 2 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

00
00
00
00
00

coooo
O OO oo
O OO oo

0. 00 0 0

16 inch Judge:

20

12

F

0

o

OO OoOoOooOo

i nch Judge:

F

o o

i nch Judge:

F

0

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

o

E

0

=

P O OOOLPR

E

o

E

E

P ORFRRFRO

Car ol
Scor e

5.00
Elim

Elim
15. 00
18. 90
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Elim

Car ol
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00

Car ol
Scor e

Elim

Car ol
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

0. 00

Snor ch

Qualified
Qualified

Snor ch

Qualified

Snor ch

Snor ch

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



P12001 Hannah No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 30.0%



Saturday, August 30, 2014

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 70 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
V16003 Fenway No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 70 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V12004 O'so 54.01 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

16 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

0

Car ol
E

1

Car ol
E

0

Snor ch
Scor e

Elim

Snor ch
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014

Advanced Standard

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
26015 Madel i ne No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
2 26014 d i pper 74. 08 13.08 1 3
1 26009 I ndi ana 83. 25 22.25 0 0
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22062 Cip 63. 44 2.44 0 0
22060 Tenzi ng No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22046 Peni 44. 27 0. 00 0 1
22043 Trigger No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
1 22039 Sydney 48. 11 0. 00 0 0
3 22038 Ruby 50. 35 0. 00 0 0
2 22034  Jour ney 49. 00 0. 00 0 0
22025 Brill Absent
22022 Hopper 61. 48 0. 48 0 0
22016 Flier No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 18004 Fuji 84.19 21.19 0 1
1 18002 Kr af t 72.10 9.10 0 1
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
14005 Pat ch No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12008 Aoife 66. 19 1.19 0 1

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

o

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

F

0

Judge:

F

0

E

o

E

OO OoOr or o

o

0
0

1

0

David Muel | er

Scor e

Elim
33.08
22.25

David Muel | er

Scor e

2.44
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

0. 48
Elim

David Muel | er
E

Scor e

26. 19
14. 10

Davi d Muel | er
E

Scor e

Elim

David Muel | er
E

Scor e

6. 19



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20016 Pearl (N No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20014 G acie (A) 56.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20010 Dash 63. 92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20005 Rai ney 63. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20004 Carson 53. 46 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16031 Stoli No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12005 Balto 63. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Starters Standard

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 26013 Giffey 67.74 0. 00 0 1

26012 Super G No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

1 26005  Tucker 56. 34 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 22058 Mar | ee 100. 41 30. 41 0 2

22051  Tenpi 64. 45 0. 00 0 0

2 22049 Puck 50. 25 0. 00 0 2

1 22045 Glly 71.13 1.13 0 0

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 18006 Lily 57.27 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
14007 Buddy No Tine 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
2 12009 Kira 66. 05 0. 00 0 1

1 12007 Bubba WAtso 65. 83 0. 00 0 0

26 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1
0 0

22 inch Judge:
F E

o O oo
O oPr o

18 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

14 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

12 inch Judge:

F E
1 0
0 0

David Muel | er
Scor e

5.00
Elim

0. 00 Qualified

David Muel | er
Scor e

40. 41
Elim
10. 00
1.13

Davi d Muel | er
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Muel | er
Scor e

Elim

David Muel | er
Scor e

25. 00

0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20020 Bi gzbee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20017 G yff 80. 54 7.54 0 0 1 0 27.54
P20009 Kutter No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16034 Talli 57. 37 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16033 Danny 69. 56 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
P16030 Esne 50. 66 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
1 P16023 Ceorgia 43.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16021 Keely No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16020 Belle 49. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16019 Sage 97.72 24.72 0 0 1 0 44.72
P16018 Chico 54.54 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P16015 N ka 44. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16005 Hollye 51. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: David Miell er
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12012 Asta 41. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P12011 Cooper 54. 20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P12008 Ri pkin No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 43.8%

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 116 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

V16004

D stance: 116 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

V16005
3 V16002
1 V16001
2 V12005

D stance: 112 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

V12008
2 V12007
1 V08003
V08002

D stance: 112 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 V04001

Saturday, August 30, 2014

Intro Standard
62 seconds Intro 26 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Sankaty 89. 27 27.27 0 0 0
62 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Mai sy 87.00 25.00 0 0 0
Hal I'i ah 46. 89 0. 00 0 2 0
Nashville  46.58 0. 00 0 0 0
Plnto 47. 34 0. 00 0 1 0
63 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Zi ggy 51. 58 0. 00 0 1 0
Tangi e 80. 42 17. 42 0 0 1
Tapas 78. 84 15. 84 0 2 0
Quy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
SCT: 64 seconds Intro 8 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
Gem 39.81 0. 00 0 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

David Muel | er

E

Davi d
E

O oOOoPR

Davi d

= O OO

Davi d
E

0

Scor e

Elim

Muel | er

Muel

Muel

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
0. 00
5. 00

| er
Scor e

Elim
37.42
25. 84
Elim

| er
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 26014  di pper 37.94 0.94 0 2 1 0 30.94
1 26012 Super G 22.34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 22062 Cip 29. 48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22043 Trigger 25.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22034  Journey 23.26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

4

Percent Qualified: 40.0%



D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P20009 Kutter 24.08

D stance: 136 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
P16031 Stoli 24.50
1 P16030 Esne 24.72
P16025 Trango 26. 54
3 P16021 Keely 21.98
P16018 Chico 27.84
P16017 Allie Absent
2 P16004 Jonah 32.95

D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12005 Balto 34. 89

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance |l Jumpers

WWOOr

40 seconds

0.

40 seconds

41 seconds
TFl ts

0.

7.5%

coooo

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

. 00

R

0

R

O OO oo

S

S

N R PO

Per f ormance ||

00

R

0

S

0

F

F

OO OoOoOo

o

F

0

20 inch Judge:

E

0

16 inch Judge:

E

OO OoOoOo

12 inch Judge:
E

0

David Muel | er

Scor e

45. 00

David Muel | er

Scor e

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

5. 00

10. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Muel | er

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014
StartersJumpers

D stance: 105 yards SCT: 30 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 26013 Giffey 33.02 3.02 0 1
1 26005  Tucker 20. 02 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 30 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
22058 Mar | ee 58. 09 28. 09 0 3
2 22056  Jock 21. 65 0. 00 0 1
3 22050 Shar pi e 17.95 0. 00 0 3
1 22045 Glly 27.60 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 31 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 18006 Lily 20. 22 0. 00 0 0
2 18001 Ada 27.76 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 14007 Buddy 44.58 11.58 0 0
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 12007 Bubba Watso 20. 34 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

26 inch Judge:

F

=

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

18 inch Judge:

F

0
0

14 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

E

0
0

E

O O oo

E

0
0

E

0

E

0

David Muel | er

Scor e

28.02
0. 00

Davi d
Scor e

43. 09
5. 00
15. 00
0. 00

Davi d
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Davi d
Scor e

11. 58

Davi d
Scor e

25. 00

Qualified

Muel | er

Qualified

Muel | er

Qualified
Qualified

Muel | er

Muel | er



Saturday, August 30, 2014

Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
Fyre No Ti e 0. 00 0
2 P20020 Bi gzbee 22.24 0. 00 0
P20011 Rocco No Tinme 0. 00 0
1 P20010 Dash 21.96 0. 00 0
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
P16034 Talli 32.90 0. 00 0
P16033 Danny No Tine 0. 00 0
1 P16023 Ceorgia 16. 16 0. 00 0
2 P16020 Belle 18. 48 0. 00 0
P16019 Sage 80. 02 47.02 0
3 P16009 Wit ney 21. 43 0. 00 0
P16005 Hollye 25.70 0. 00 0
Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P12012 Asta 20.79 0. 00 0
2 P12011 Cooper 23.98 0. 00 0
3 P12008 Ri pkin 36. 45 3.45 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 57.1%

O O oo

ool oo lNoll

S

o o

Performance | Jumpers

20 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oOoo

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0
2

E

O Fr O

E

cNeolNoNolNoll o)

E

o o

David Muel | er

Scor e
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Muel | er

Score
5.00
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
52. 02
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Muel | er
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
53. 45

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014

Intro Jumpers

Di stance: 94 yards SCT: 28 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F

V16005 Mai sy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

3 V16004 Sankaty 26. 95 0. 00 0 3 0

2 V16002 Halliah 14. 96 0. 00 0 0 0

V16001 Nashville No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0

1 V12005 Pinto 13. 14 0. 00 0 0 0

Di stance: 90 yards SCT: 29 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F

V12009 Teddy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0

V12008 Zi ggy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

3 V12007 Tangi e 36.71 7.71 0 0 0

2 V08003 Tapas 30. 88 1.88 0 0 0

1 V08002 Guy 15. 48 0. 00 0 0 0

Di stance: 90 yards SCT: 32 seconds Intro 8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F

1 V04001 Gem 24.05 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified: 36.4%

David Muel | er

E

OPFr OO

Scor e

Elim
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

David Muel | er

E

OO OrPF

Scor e

Elim
Elim
7.71
1.88
0. 00

David Muel | er

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26004 W k
26016 Punk
26007 Pl ay
26011 D vot
22007 Hi - Fi
26003 Fi nn
22028 Hat ri ck
26001 Zer
22061 Vi nca

1 22052 Per k
22054 Tony
22037 Kel so
22038 Ruby
22024 Doc
22044 Jed
22021 Pi co
22057 Pi ng

2 22019 Oonen
22032 Roxy
22017 G nger (La)
22059 Boni ta
22010 G no
22055 Jockey
22020 Raef
22009 Col t
22033 Ranki n

5 22008 Choc
22030 Swi ft

Saturday, August 30, 2014

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

49.

No

52.

51.

21

Ti me

47

07

Absent

37.

47.

40.

88

86

Ti me

Ti me

75

. 64

Ti me

Absent

No

43.

Ti me

42

Masters Pairs
Masters Open Judge
R S F
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Carol Srmorch
E Score
0 59.21
1 Elim
0 57.47
0 56. 07
0 37.88
0 57. 86
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 40. 75
0 49. 64
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 43. 42

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22006 Bean 47. 46
22036 Badger
22005 Razz 60. 95
22031 Maj or
4 22002 Hana 42. 83
22029 Hol st er
6 22001 Br eyer 45. 50
22023 Hank
7 12005 Acel a 46. 99
22004 Boul der
12006 Angi e 48. 07
22042 W nona
22025 Brill Absent
3 12002 Eve 41. 81
22015 Charlie
16010 Pi 53.78
22012 Ki ndl e
14002 Jazz (M 48. 47
22046 Pem
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 16006 Cul |l en 45. 96
16008 Mssy (M
16004 Bet a No Ti e
16005 Snitch
1 14001 Zep 40. 29
14006 Jonesy
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32
Percent Qualified: 64.0%

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

0 0 47
0 0 65
0 0 42
0 0 45
0 0 46
0 0 48
0 0 41
0 0 63
0 0 48

Judge: Carol Snorch

. 46

.95

.83

. 50

.99

.07

.81

.78

.47

F E Scor e
0 0 50. 96
0 1 Elim
0 0 45. 29

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

184 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P16017
P20004

P20002
P20007

P16024
P16032

P16003

P16001

P12010

P16008
P16029

P16002
P16012

P12002
P16007

P12015
P16006

Alie
Car son

Kai a
Runor

Jay (D)
Bur dock

Remi

O so

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performancelll Pairs

62 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

43. 61

Absent

45. 82

* k% Beau * % %

Fresca
Sni cker

Dani
June

Ketch (O
Br enna

St ar
Fi nn

178 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

P12009
P12010

P08004
P12006

Pochi
Beau

Mul I'i gan
Dasj a

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

50. 01

62. 00

65 seconds

Ti me

42. 77

49. 33

Perf ormance |11
R

0

Perf ormance |11
R

0

S

0

S

Open

Judge:

F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
M ni  Judge
F E
0 0
0 0

Carol Snorch
Scor e

Elim

Elim

48.61 Qualifi
Qual i fi

45.82 Qualifi

Elim

Elim

55.01 Qualifi
Qual i fi

62.00 Qualifi
Qualifi

Carol Snorch
Scor e

47.77 Qualifi

Qual i fi
49.33 Qualifi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

11
57. 9%



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Advanced Pairs

D stance: 184 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced Open Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
22039 Sydney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22043 Trigger

2 22022 Hopper 55. 26 0 1 0 0 60. 26
12003 *rRx D xie *xx

18004 Fuj i No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Jour ney

1 12003 D xi e 55. 08 0 0 0 0 55. 08
22062 Cip
18002 Kr af t No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

22049 Puck

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P16018 Chico 62. 40 0 1
P20016 Pearl (N
2 P16021 Keely 49. 17 0 1
P16025 Trango
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Open
F

0

Judge:
E

0

Davi d Muel | er

Scor e

67. 40

74. 17

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014

StartersPairs
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
1 26005  Tucker 50. 02 0 1 0 0 55.02 Qalified
26012 Super G Qualified
2 22045 Glly 56. 12 0 0 0 0 56.12 Qualified
22058 Mar | ee Qualified
3 18006 Lily 52.46 0 1 0 0 57.46 Qualified
22056 Jock Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 76 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: David Muiell er
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 P20010 Dash 58. 69 0 0 0 0 58.69 Qualifi

P16030 *** Esne ***

P16015 N ka 59. 57 0 2 0 0 69.57 Qualifi
P20009 Kutter Qualifi
1 P16009 Wit ney 43. 08 0 0 0 0 43.08 Qualifi
P16023 GCeorgia Qualifi
2 P12011 Cooper 55. 25 0 0 0 0 55.25 Qualifi
P16030 Esne Qualifi

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

5

22009
22027
22003
22004
22006
22007
22021
22030
22008
22010
22012
22015
22016
22017
22020
22002
22029
22023
22024
22025
22026
22036
22031
22032
22033
22042
22044
22043
22047
22049
22061
22054
22055
22057
22059
22062

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

26009

Saturday, August 30, 2014

M aster s Snooker

22 inch Judge:

Mast er s
Ti e RC1
Col t 55.19 1+7
Jetta (O 76. 09 1+7
Nellie No Tinme 1+7
Boul der 43. 04 1+7
Bean 49, 86 1+7
H - Fi Absent
Pi co 52. 24 1+7
Swi ft 54.16 1+7
Choc 46. 05 1+7
G no 43. 56 1+7
Ki ndl e No Tinme 1+3
Charlie No Tinme 1+7
Flier No Tinme 1+5
G nger (La) 47.17 1+7
Raef Absent
Hana 51.71 1+7
Hol st er 52.63 1+7
Hank 61.42 1+7
Doc No Tinme 1+7
Brill Absent
Bell e (B) No Ti e 1+7
Badger 50. 54 1+7
Maj or 59. 74 1+7
Roxy 21.56 1+7
Ranki n No Tinme 1+0
W nona 49. 01 1+7
Jed No Tinme 1+7
Trigger No Ti e 1+7
Jot No Time 1+7
Puck 11.12
Vi nca Absent
Tony 33.73 1+3
Jockey 52.18 1+7
Pi ng 7.65
Bonita 51.85 1+7
dip 56. 48 1+7
Masters 26 inch
Ti e RC1
| ndi ana Absent

RC2

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4

1+7

1+7
1+7

Judge:

Car ol

RC3

1+4
1+7

1+4
1+7

1+4
1+4
142
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+0

1+4
142

1+4

1+5

1+5

1+4

1+7
1+4

Car ol

Snor ch

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+7

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+7

1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4

1+0
1+4

1+4

1+0

1+4

1+4

1+7
1+4

Snor ch

27
14

0
27
14

27
14
20
27
0
2
2
27

27
27
14

2

NN

ONUIONOO O O U

N

o

14

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Scor e

53
43

51
46

53
40
44
51
20
31
21
59

57
53
39
28

29
46
42
16

51
16
31
25

22
46

37
40

Scor e

Super Q
Qualifi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Super Q
Qualifi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q
Qualifi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



26006 Pace No Ti ne 1+3

2 26001  Zer 55. 59 1+7
3 26003 Fi nn 40. 58 1+3
1 26011 Di vot 53.94 1+3
26004 Wk 23. 89 1+7
26007 Pl ay 60. 62
26008 Coast No Ti e
Openi ng: 57 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12003 Di xi e 57. 00 1+5
2 12006  Angi e 54. 83 1+7
12005 Acel a No Ti e 1+7
3 12010 Toby 49. 46 1+7
Openi ng: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
16001 Cisco Absent
2 16002 Zeeva No Ti e 1+7
1 16004 Bet a 47. 97 1+7
16005 Snitch No Tinme 1+2
3 16006 Cull en 46. 17 1+3
16010 Pi No Tinme 1+7
Openi ng: 55 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 18004 Fuj i 38.14 1+3
18003 Skeeeeter! Absent
Openi ng: 57 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
3 14001  Zep 48. 26 1+7
1 14002 Jazz (M 46. 68 1+3
2 14006 Jonesy 46. 81 1+7

143
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7

Judge:

1+4

Judge:

1+7
1+5
1+5

1+4
1+4
143
1+0
1+7

Car ol

RC3

1+7
142

1+7

Car ol

RC3

143
142
1+5
1+0
142

Car ol

RC3

1+5

Car ol

RC3

143
1+7
143

1+4
1+0

143

RC4 RCS5

142
1+4

143

RC4 RCS5

1+4
1+0
143
1+4
1+4

RC4 RCS5

1+4

RC4 RCS5

143
143
142

Snor ch

Snor ch

Snor ch

Snor ch

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

27
27

14

20
27

20

20
20

8
41
34
41
17
29

Scor e

52
51
15
42

Scor e

45
47
23
36
29

Scor e

22

Scor e

29
42
41

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12001
2 P12004
P12002
P12007
3 P12013
1 P12009
P12015
P12014

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Hannah
Dool i n
Ketch (O
Kal ei gh
El mo
Pochi

St ar
Jason

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20001
P20014
1 P20012
2 P20002
P20005
3 P20007
P20003
P20019

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Webb
Gacie (A
Ji gsaw
Kai a

Rai ney
Runor
Hai l ey (S)
MIlo

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16017
1 P16016
P16008
P16006
P16007
3 P16011
P16012
P16024
P16027
P16028
2 P16032

Alie
Br eyer
Fresca
Fi nn

Br enna
Razz
June
Jay (D)
Jake (Si)
Bri sk!
Bur dock

Saturday, August 30, 2014

Ti me

No Tinme
48. 17
20. 49
Absent
45, 99
41. 07
17.75
No Tinme

Ti me

Absent
No Tinme
52. 93
57.31
No Tinme
54. 83
13. 16
21. 42

Ti me

No Tinme
53.31
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
60. 12
Absent
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent
53. 15

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7

143
143
1+0
1+7

Per f ormance |11

RC1

142

1+7
143
1+7
1+5
1+7

Per f ormance |11

RC1

142
1+7

143

142
1+7

1+7

12 inch Judge:

Carol Snorch

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+0

1+4
1+4

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5

142
143

1+3
1+4

20 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

143
143
1+4

1+4

16 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

1+4
1+7

1+7

1+4
1+5

1+0

1+5
1+4

1+7

1+5
1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

5
14
0

14

o

Carol Snorch
RC5 RC6 ds

27
14

o O vwOo

Carol Snorch
RC5 RC6 ds

0
27

o

27

Scor e

32
40 Super Q

33
47 Super Q

Scor e

20
42 Super Q
41 Super Q
11
36

Scor e

14

53 Super Q
Elim

45 Qualified

14
19

46 Super Q



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

-
33. 3%



Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 V16003 Fenway

Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

V12006 Ski
1 V12004 Oso
2 V12002 Bandit

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Veterans Snooker

Veterans 16 inch
Ti me RC1

43. 40 1+2

Veterans 12 inch

Ti me RC1
Absent

60. 62 1+7
60. 40 1+7

00. 0%

Judge: Carol Snorch
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

144 1+5 143 27

Judge: Carol Snorch

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7 1+4 1+4 20
1+5 1+4 1+4 20

Scor e

45 Qualified

Scor e

46 Qualified
44 Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
3 22046 Pem No Ti e 1+5 1+6 0 13
2 22039 Sydney 27. 64 1+5 1+6 1+0 0 14
1 22034 Jour ney No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+3 9 26
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
3 26014 d i pper 14.94 1+0 0 1
2 26012 Super G 25.41 1+5 1+6 1+3 5 22
1 26005 Tucker 48. 26 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 44 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P16031 Stol

3 P16021 Keely
P16017 Allie

1 P16015 N ka

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20017 G yff
P20004 Carson

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12005 Balto

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance || Snooker

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: David Miell er
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
46. 60 1+5 1+3
11. 05 1+5
Absent
40. 12 1+5 1+5 143

Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: David Mieller
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 Os
9.50 1+0
Absent

Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: David Mieller
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
49. 34 1+5 1+6 1+3

NFR,OONOI

0. 0%

Scor e

24

25

Scor e

Scor e

44

Qualified



Saturday, August 30, 2014

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 22050 Shar pi e 37. 26 1+5 1+6 1+3 27
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 26013 Giffey 55. 16 1+5 1+2 1+3 20
Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: David Miell er
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 18006 Lily 41. 93 145 1+6 1+2 27
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: David Miell er
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
2 12009 Kira 12. 44 1+5 1+0 0
1 12007 Bubba Watso 22.71 1+6 1+6 1+0 0
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 14007 Buddy No Tinme 1+5 1+6 1+3 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Scor e

44

Scor e

33

Scor e

43

Scor e

15

Scor e

19

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P16023 GCeorgia 30.78
2 P16020 Belle 35. 38
3 P16019 Sage 57. 63

P16009 Wit ney 12. 38
P16005 Hollye 51. 33

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P20020 Bi gzbee 49. 65
2 P20011 Rocco 66. 21

P20010 Dash 32.50
3 P20009 Kutter 36. 30

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12008 Ri pkin 10. 16
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Saturday, August 30, 2014
Performance | Snooker

16 inch Judge: David Mieller
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 1+6 1+3 27
1+5 1+6 1+3 27
1+7 1+5 145 5
1+5 1+0 0
1+5 1+6 1+3 2

20 inch Judge: David Mieller
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 1+6 1+3 27
1+7 1+4 143 5
1+5 1+6 1+3 0
1+6 1+5 1+4 2

12 inch Judge: David Mieller
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

0

Scor e

44
44
25

7
19

Scor e

44
22
17
20

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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